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Pattern Name: Paccser
Designed By: Ouyk— OoT MyJIbKM
Fabric: Aida 14,

White

275w X 218h Stitches
49.89w X 39.55h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NDNNDNNDODNDNNDNDNNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDN

HEEECOOOREOOONEOEENEEE NS eE
FOEECONEENEEFND IR ENS - NEEEEEAEEX

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number

40
161
310
318
322
334
413
414
647
762
780
783
793
794
823
824
842
932
945
950
951
3024
3042
3371
3747
3752
3770
3779
3860
3861
3864
3865

zilver - maidear
Gray Blue

Black

Steel Gray-LT

Baby Blue-DK

Baby Blue-MD
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Navy Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK

Beige Brown-VY LT
Antique Blue-LT

Tawny
Desert Sand-LT
Tawny-LT

Brown Gray-VY LT
Antique Violet-LT
Black Brown

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-LT
Winter White

Color

[] ) 1 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

3865

Winter White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
N — 1 DMC 310 Black
N — 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
[[] 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
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Pacxon HuTen
Hureiz B MoTke: 6
InnHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

LlpMCc 40 1928 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMc 161 1196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 310 4530 0 0 0 1.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
oMc 318 1192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMc 322 1379 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 334 1023 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 413 2059 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 414 1544 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 647 2228 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 762 1188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 780 62 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 783 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EoMc 793 804 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CloMc 794 584 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 823 433 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 824 485 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 842 5775 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
oMc 932 302 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 945 2739 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[lpMC 950 4270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[lpMCc 951 2938 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 3024 3158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ClpMCc 3042 3193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
WoMCc 3371 829 0 0 0 7.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMC 3747 465 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 3752 519 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMCc 3770 1257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[lpMc 3779 1694 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 2066 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OpoMc 3861 4496 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 3864 3159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ ]DMC 3865 2370 0 0 0 34.0 0.0 0.0 2 0 2.000



